MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS For airbag module, 105C
CAT. No. E1001E
Sleeve (PET)
L' 15min. 4min.
F
D
+
0.

0.8
7.5
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM ?RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MUL TI PLI ERS
@Frequency Mul ti pli ers
120
0.60
0.75
0.85
1k
0.87
0.90
0.95
10k
0.95
0.95
0.98
100k
1.00
1.00
1.00
Capacitance (mF)
Frequency (Hz)
  820 to 1800
2200 to 3900
4700 to 6800
Gas escape end seal
@Terminal Code : E
SS : Lead forming / Taping code
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
 (mArms/
105c,100kHz)
Part No.
20c  -10c
16
2200 12.5B 20 0.038 0.076 1660 ELBG160ESS222AK20S
2700 12.5B 25 0.030 0.060 1950 ELBG160ESS272AK25S
3300 16B 20 0.029 0.058 2210 ELBG160ESS332AL20S
4700 16B 25 0.022 0.044 2560 ELBG160ESS472AL25S
4700 18B 20 0.028 0.056 2490 ELBG160ESS472AM20S
6800 18B 25 0.020 0.040 2740 ELBG160ESS682AM25S
25
1200 12.5B 20 0.038 0.076 1660 ELBG250ESS122AK20S
1800 12.5B 25 0.030 0.060 1950 ELBG250ESS182AK25S
2200 16B 20 0.029 0.058 2210 ELBG250ESS222AL20S
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
 (mArms/
105c,100kHz)
Part No.
20c  -10c
25
2700 18B 20 0.028 0.056 2490 ELBG250ESS272AM20S
3300 16B 25 0.022 0.044 2560 ELBG250ESS332AL25S
3900 18B 25 0.020 0.040 2740 ELBG250ESS392AM25S
35
820 12.5B 20 0.038 0.076 1660 ELBG350ESS821AK20S
1200 12.5B 25 0.030 0.060 1950 ELBG350ESS122AK25S
1500 16B 20 0.029 0.058 2210 ELBG350ESS152AL20S
1800 16B 25 0.022 0.044 2560 ELBG350ESS182AL25S
1800 18B 20 0.028 0.056 2490 ELBG350ESS182AM20S
2700 18B 25 0.020 0.040 2740 ELBG350ESS272AM25S
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 820MF:821,2200MF:222)